
JUNIOR AND YOUNG RIDER CLINICS AND RACING OPPORTUNITIES: 
 
Sunday, February 26 
Young Rider Racing Clinic 
Springdale Racecourse, Camden, SC 

  
Sunday, March 5 
Advanced Steeplechase Clinic (Young Rider and Adult) 
Prospect Farm, Monkon, MD 

  
Saturday, March 11 
Blue Ridge Hunt Pt-to-Pt 
Woodley Farm 
Restricted Young Rider Flat Race 

  
Sunday, March 12  
MSA Young Rider Racing Clinic 
Dodon Farm, Davidsonville, MD 

   
Sunday, March 26 
Cheshire Foxhounds Point-to-Point 
Small, Medium, and Large Pony Flat Races, and Junior Field Master’s Chase 

  
Saturday, April 1 
Green Spring Valley Point-to-Point 
Shawan Downs, Hunt Valley, MD 
Small, Medium, and Large Pony Flat Races, and Jr Horse and Pony Field Master’s Chases 

  
Sunday, April 2 
Brandywine Hills Point-to-Point 
Small, Medium, and Large Pony Flat Races 

  
Saturday, April 8 
Old Dominion Hounds Pt-to-Pt 
Ben Venue Farm, Ben Venue, Virginia 
Restricted Young Rider Flat Race 

  
Sunday, April 16 
Loudoun Hunt Pt-to-Pt 
Oatlands Plantation, Leesburg, Virginia 
Restricted Young Rider Flat Race 

  
Sunday, April 16 
Fair Hill Point-to-Point 
Elkton, MD 
Sm, Med, Large, and Lead Line Trot Pony Flat Races, Junior Horse and Pony Field Master’s Chases 

  
Saturday, April 22 
Grand National Steeplechase 
Butler, MD 
Jr Horse and Pony Field Master’s Chases 
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Sunday, April 30
Maryland Junior Hunt Cup 
Shawan Downs, Hunt Valley, MD 
Small, Medium, Large, Shetland and Lead Line Trot Pony Flat Races, and Junior Horse and Pony Field 
Master’s Chases, and Young Rider Timber Race 

Saturday, May 6 
Howard County Cup Race Meet 
Pleasant Prospect Farm, Brookeville, MD 
Pony Field Master’s Chases 

Sunday, May 14, 2017 
Willowdale Steeplechase Pony and Junior Races 
Unionville, MD 
Small, Medium, and Large Pony Flat Races, Jr Horse Flat, and Lead Line Trot Flat Races 

Sunday, May 21 
Potomac Hunt Races 
Poolesville, MD 
Small, Medium, and Large Pony Flat Races 

Sunday, May 21 
High Hope Steeplechase Pony Races 
Kentucky Horse Park, Lexington, KY 
Junior Horse and Pony Field Master’s Chases 

Saturday, May 27 
Chasin’ for Children 
Pimlico Racecourse, Baltimore, MD 
Small, Medium, Large, Shetland, and Lead Line Trot Flat Races 

2017 TENTATIVE 

May 28th and 29th 
WIHS Shetland Pony Championship 
Devon Horse Show Grounds, Devon-Berwyn, PA 
USPR Shetland Exhibition Team Performance 

June 2017 dates - Postponed until 2018 
National Steeplechase Foundation Developing Rider Trip (*) 
Ireland 

July 21-28, 2017  
National Steeplechase Foundation Young Rider Steeplechase Trip (*) 
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